
 

TAMESIDE MBC COMMUNITY SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2024-2025 

Tameside Community Primary School Term and Holiday Dates 2024-2025 

TERM/HOLIDAY FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

Autumn Term Monday 2nd September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

Autumn Half Term Holidays Monday 28th October 2024 Friday 1st November 2024 

Autumn Term Monday 4th November 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas Holidays Monday 23rd December 2024 Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring Term Monday 6th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

Spring Half Term Holidays Monday 17th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

Spring Term Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter Holidays Monday 7th April 2025 Monday 21st April 2025 

Summer Term Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

Summer Half Term Holidays Monday 26th May 2025 Friday 6th June 2025 

Summer Term Monday 9th June 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 

*Schools and Governing Bodies are required to publish 5 INSET dates. 

Bank Holidays: 

Good Friday 18th April 2025 

Easter Monday 21st April 2025 

Early May Bank Holiday 5th May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday 26th May 2025 

 

• The start of the following academic year is Monday 1st September 2025. 

Tameside Community Secondary School Term and Holiday Dates 2024-2025 

TERM/HOLIDAY FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

Autumn Term Monday 2nd September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

Autumn Half Term Holidays Monday 28th October 2024 Friday 1st November 2024 

Autumn Term Monday 4th November 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas Holidays Monday 23rd December 2024 Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring Term Monday 6th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

Spring Half Term Holidays Monday 17th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

Spring Term Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter Holidays Monday 7th April 2025 Monday 21st April 2025 

Summer Term Monday 25th April 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 

Summer Half Term Holidays Monday 26th May 2025 Friday 30th May 2025 

Summer Term Monday 2nd June 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

*Schools and Governing Bodies are required to publish 5 INSET dates. 

 


